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PRODUCTS
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CNC Milling:

e 5 axis Ultra high speed
* 4 axis

e 3 axis

up to 8000x3000 mm
CNC Turning

e up to <600 mm

Special processes:

EDM

Heat treatments

NDT:

* magnetoscopy

e penetrant liquid
eHardness test (NADCAP)
eConductivity (NADCAP)

CMM measurement
up to 8200x2500 mm

EQUIPMENT




CHECK OUR COMPETENCES

COMPOSITE MANUFACTURING & MATERIALS ‘altair
PRODUCTS
AUTOCLAVE (5) EQUIPMENT
up to £4500x4000 mm e 4
AEROSTRUCTURES FILAMENT WINDING " v

up to £78000x1600 mm
COMPRESSION MOULDING
AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS upto 150 T
CNC MACHINES (3, 5 axis)
moulds milling
RADOMES ROBOTS (2)
prepreg trim
RAILWAY INTERIORS drilling
CLEAN ROOM
450 sqm
other ... LAMINATION LINE
1500 mm width

QUALITY CONTROL
3D Optical scanner
Laser scanning

New thermoplastic

material Faro testing
NDT
Excellent weight/mechanical Ultrasonic
resistance ratio Thermal scan
Cost effective serial production Tap test
R P, MATERIAL TESTING
High fiber concentration: 65%-70% LABORATORY
No autoclave required 50 kN Dynamometer

DMA Analyzer

Fully recyclable in downgrading Muffle furnace

Pre-preg with long shelf life
at a glance



CHECK OUR COMPETENCES

ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING : ia,":a.ir
PRODUCTS EEIUIPMENT
———wemuwzm  FOR POWER SYSTEMS

s

aircrafts main distribution CUTTING & MARKING
SPECTRUM TECH. Wire laser
FOR SIGNAL & DATA TRASMISSION markers

coax, triax, quadrax, data-bus

FOR ENGINES SOFTWARES
dard and critical wiri uti CATIA V5
standard and critica wiring so utions ZUKEN E3 SUITE
INTERNAL MANAGEMENT SW
FOR SWAMP AREAS

sealed and molded products

FOR INTERIORS & SEATS CRIMPING & SOLDERING
Wide range of pneumatic,
hydraulic and manual
crimping tools.

Several soldering stations.

infotainment and adjustment
connections

FOR RIG & TEST SETS
ground tooling for tests

FUNCTIONAL TEST
DIT-MCO analyzers up to
8000 test points
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CHECK OUR COMPETENCES
ENGINEERING, ILSE & TRAINING

SERVICES

DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT

PRODUCTION ENGINEERING DESIGN TOOLS
e CATIA V5

¢ Solidworks

¢ FEM (Femap)
e CFD (StarCD)

INTEGRATED LOGISTIC
SUPPORT ENGINEERING

ORGANIZATIONS &

PRODUCTS APPROVAL ILSE TOOLS
SUPPORT . i Y
Technmc.al Pubs ﬁﬂ-' =
51000D suite 10080 =
* 1388 & S3000L
e S
MRO SUPPORT LSA Workbench S2000:T T e

QUALITY MANAGEMENT « stand Alone i

SCORM Browser

ASDEma . A

SAFETY MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
TRAINING
TECHNICAL *Classroom &
DOCUMENTATION Technology Based
Training
*E-learning
TRAINING
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Head Office:
Corso Indipendenza, 7
15033 Casale Monferrato AL

ph. +39 0142 453958 -
fax +39 0142 781725 a_lr

www.altairconsortium.com

AEE \ President:

MECCANICI\

Aerospace Quality Marco Mazzucco — marco.mazzucco@altairconsortium.com

Engineering, Technical and Certification services:

zARES Mario Marocchino — mario.marocchino@altairconsortium.com

mm{'ﬂl’fﬂﬁ Mechanical Manufacturing:

Patricio Vander Elst — patricio.vanderelst@altairconsortium.com
‘: BERLCELLA Electrical Manufacturing:

Andrea Clerici — andrea.clerici@altairconsortium.com

//N' Composite Materials:

R Gianluigi Creonti — gianluigi.creonti@altairconsortium.com

— > Training and Education:
F'R/'TEL® AVIO Fabio Battiston - fabio.battiston@altairconsortium.com
il Railway:
Luigi Russo — luigi.russo@altairconsortium.com
Selel
=S TLE ~ the synergy of Companies and a qualified network for a 360° service

SOCIETA" INDUSTRIA MECCANICA SRL u.s.

D S
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